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17 Holiday Schedule
(for designated essential personnel)

November 1, 2016

Listed below are the holiday dates for the year 2017, during which time the County Government Center
will be closed:

New Year's Day Sunday, January 1
Martin Luther King Jr., Day Monday, January 16
President’s Day Monday, February 20
Good Friday Friday, April 14

Easter Sunday Sunday, April 16
Memorial Day Monday, May 29
Independence Day Tuesday, July 4

Labor Day Monday, September 4
Veteran’s Day Saturday, November 11
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 23
Day After Thanksgiving Day Friday, November 24
Christmas Eve Day Sunday, December 24
Christmas Day Monday, December 25
New Year's Eve Day Sunday, December 31

In addition to the days listed above, employees may choose, with supervisory approval, two (2), eight
hour, personal days.
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